RAISING THE STANDARD
15 MEGAN COURT, P.O. BOX 612, UXBRIDGE, MA 01569 | TEL: 508-278-2400 FAX: 508-278-2466 SALES@HEAT-FLO.COM | WWW.HEAT-FLO.COM
SUBMITTAL SHEET
STAINLESS STEEL INDIRECT-FIRED WATER HEATERS
SUBMITTAL SHEET_INDIRECT WATER HEATER_HF REV A | Pg 1 of 3
	 JOB NAME:_________________________________________________________________________________
	 LOCATION: _________________________________________________________________________________
	 ARCH./ENGINEER:_ __________________________________________________________________________

Dimensions
(inches)
Piping Connections NPT Max. Tank
Working Pres-
sure
Max. Coil
Working Pres-
sure
Approximate
Shipping  Wt.Domestic
Water Boiler Water
(Gal.) (Sq. ft) (Ht.) (Dia.) In/Out In/Out (psi) (psi) (Lbs.)
HF-30 30 7.3 35.8 23.5 3/4 1 150 90 85
HF-40 40 7.7 45.2 23.5 3/4 1 150 90 100
HF-40L 42 7.4 35.8 28.0 3/4 1 150 90 100
HF-40R 40 7.7 45.2 23.5 3/4 1 150 90 100
HF-50 50 8.2 55.2 23.5 3/4 1 150 90 110
HF-60 60 8.6 62.3 23.5 3/4 1 150 90 125
HF-60L 60 7.7 45.2 28.0 3/4 1 150 90 120
HF-80 80 8.2 55.2 28.0 1 1 150 90 140
HF-115 115 9.1 74.5 28.0 1 1 150 90 175
HIGH OUTPUT UNITS
HF-60-HO 60 15.1 62.3 23.5 1 1 150 90 140
HF-80-HO 80 14.8 55.2 28.0 1 1 150 90 155
HF-80-HO-C 80 14.8 55.2 28.0 1 1/2 1 1/4 150 90 155
HF-115-HO 115 15.6 74.5 28.0 1 1 150 90 190
HF-115-HO-C 115 15.6 74.5 28.0 1 1/2 1 1/4 150 90 190
HF-85-XHO 87 28.7 63.5 28.0 1 1/2 1 1/2 150 90 215
HF-115-XHO 115 28.7 74.5 28.0 1 1/2 1 1/2 150 90 240
1 8 0 º  F  BOILER SUPPLY RAT INGS
MODEL
First Hour Rating
(Gal./Hr.)